PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Radar rainfall detector
Model ES-R226R
Tel: +86 28 87436908                  www.ecosentec.com
Tax: +86 28 60253688                 Email: info@ecosentec.com
Copyright EcoSentec All rights reserved. This document is provided
for information purposes only and the contents hereof are subject to
change without notice.

Tel: +86 28 87436908                  www.ecosentec.com
Tax: +86 28 60253688                 Email: info@ecosentec.com
Order guide
ES-R226R Radar Rainfall Detector
CODE Functions
A Rainfall
B Rainfall and snowfall
CODE Signal output
1 RS485
2 RS232
3 SDI-12
ES-R226R N 1 Order example
Specification
Type of precipitation Rain,Snow, Hail, No precipitation